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X14  Sutton Coldfield to Birmingham City Centre via Falcon Lodge | Walmley 

 
  

Monday to Friday from 18th July 2021 
 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0515 0540 0603 0621 0639 0657 0714 0734 0754 0814 0834 0857 17 37 57 

Churchill Parade 0522 0547 0610 0628 0647 0705 0723 0743 0803 0823 0843 0906 26 46 06 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0531 0556 0619 0638 0657 0715 0733 0753 0813 0833 0853 0916 36 56 16 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0540 0605 0629 0648 0707 0725 0743 0803 0823 0843 0903 0926 46 06 26 

City Centre Corporation St 0554 0619 0644 0704 0724 0744 0804 0824 0844 0904 0924 0944 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

04 24 44 

 
     C            

Sutton Coldfield Parade 1437 1455 1512 1525 1535 1555 1615 1635 1655 1716 1737 1801 1824 1854 1927 

Churchill Parade 1446 1504 1522 1536 1545 1605 1625 1645 1705 1726 1747 1811 1833 1903 1935 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 1456 1514 1533 1549 1556 1616 1636 1656 1716 1737 1757 1821 1842 1912 1944 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 1506 1525 1544 1602 1607 1627 1647 1707 1727 1748 1808 1831 1851 1921 1952 

City Centre Corporation St 

until 

1524 1544 1604 - 1627 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1827 1847 1907 1937 2007 

 
Sutton Coldfield Parade 2000 2100 2200 2300             

Churchill Parade 2007 2107 2207 2307             

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 2015 2115 2215 2315             

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 2023 2123 2223 2323             

City Centre Corporation St 2037 2137 2237 2337             

 
C: Schooldays Only 
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X14  Birmingham City Centre to Sutton Coldfield via Walmley | Falcon Lodge 

 
  

Monday to Friday from 18th July 2021 
 

City Centre Corporation St 0557 0622 0647 0707 0727 0747 07 27 47 1347 1407 1427 1447 1507 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0607 0632 0658 0719 0739 0759 19 39 59 1359 1419 1440 1500 1520 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0616 0641 0707 0729 0750 0810 30 50 10 1410 1431 1452 1513 1533 

Churchill Parade 0623 0648 0715 0737 0759 0819 39 59 19 1419 1440 1502 1523 1543 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0632 0657 0725 0747 0809 0829 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

49 09 29 

until 

1429 1451 1513 1534 1554 

 
City Centre Corporation St 1527 1547 1607 1632 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812 1832 1852 1910 1940 2010 2040 2140 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 1542 1603 1624 1650 1710 1730 1750 1809 1828 1846 1905 1922 1951 2021 2050 2150 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 1555 1617 1638 1704 1724 1743 1803 1821 1839 1857 1915 1932 2001 2031 2059 2159 

Churchill Parade 1605 1627 1648 1714 1734 1753 1813 1831 1849 1907 1924 1940 2009 2039 2107 2207 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 1616 1638 1659 1725 1745 1804 1823 1840 1858 1916 1933 1949 2017 2047 2115 2215 

 
City Centre Corporation St 2240 2340               

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 2250 2350               

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 2259 2359               

Churchill Parade 2307 0007               

Sutton Coldfield Parade 2315 0015               
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X14  Sutton Coldfield to Birmingham via Falcon Lodge | Walmley 

 
  

Saturday from 18th July 2021 
 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0615 0645 0715 0745 0815 0843 0901 0920 0937 0957 17 37 57 1537 

Churchill Parade 0622 0652 0722 0752 0822 0850 0909 0928 0945 1005 26 46 06 1546 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0859 0919 0938 0956 1016 36 56 16 1556 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0909 0929 0948 1007 1027 47 07 27 1607 

City Centre Corporation St 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0944 1004 1024 1044 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

04 24 44 

until 

1624 

 
Sutton Coldfield Parade 1559 1619 1639 1659 1721 1756 1826 1856 1926 2000 2100 2200 2300    

Churchill Parade 1608 1628 1648 1708 1730 1804 1834 1904 1934 2007 2107 2207 2307    

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 1618 1638 1658 1718 1740 1813 1843 1913 1943 2015 2115 2215 2315    

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 1628 1648 1708 1728 1750 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323    

City Centre Corporation St 1644 1704 1724 1744 1804 1837 1907 1937 2007 2037 2137 2237 2337    

 
 

X14  Birmingham to Sutton Coldfield via Walmley | Falcon Lodge 

 
  

Saturday from 18th July 2021 
 

City Centre Corporation St 0657 0727 0757 0827 0857 0927 0947 1007 27 47 07 1647 1707 1727 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0938 0958 1019 39 59 19 1659 1719 1739 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0716 0746 0816 0847 0918 0949 1009 1030 50 10 30 1710 1730 1750 

Churchill Parade 0723 0753 0823 0855 0927 0959 1019 1039 59 19 39 1719 1739 1759 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0731 0801 0831 0903 0936 1008 1029 1049 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

09 29 49 

until 

1729 1748 1808 
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City Centre Corporation St 1747 1807 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2140 2240 2340       

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 1759 1819 1851 1921 1951 2021 2050 2150 2250 2350       

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 1810 1830 1902 1931 2001 2031 2059 2159 2259 2359       

Churchill Parade 1819 1839 1911 1939 2009 2039 2107 2207 2307 0007       

Sutton Coldfield Parade 1828 1848 1920 1947 2017 2047 2115 2215 2315 0015       

 
 

X14 
 Sutton Coldfield to Birmingham City Centre via Good Hope Hospital | Falcon Lodge | 

Walmley | Aston Expressway 

 
  

Sunday from 18th July 2021 
 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0728 0758 0828 0858 0927 0957 27 57 1727 1758 1828 1900 2000 2100 

Churchill Parade 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 35 05 1735 1806 1836 1907 2007 2107 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 44 14 1744 1815 1845 1915 2015 2115 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 53 23 1753 1823 1853 1923 2023 2123 

City Centre Corporation St 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

07 37 

until 

1807 1837 1907 1937 2037 2137 

 
Sutton Coldfield Parade 2200 2300               

Churchill Parade 2207 2307               

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 2215 2315               

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 2223 2323               

City Centre Corporation St 2237 2337               
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X14 
 Birmingham City Centre to Sutton Coldfield via Aston Expressway | Walmley | Falcon 

Lodge | Good Hope Hospital 

 
  

Sunday from 18th July 2021 
 

City Centre Corporation St 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 40 10 1810 1840 1910 1940 2040 

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 0820 0850 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 51 21 1821 1851 1920 1950 2050 

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 0829 0859 0930 1000 1030 1101 1131 01 31 1831 1900 1929 1959 2059 

Churchill Parade 0836 0906 0938 1008 1038 1109 1139 09 39 1839 1908 1937 2007 2107 

Sutton Coldfield Parade 0845 0915 0947 1017 1047 1118 1148 

and 

then 

at 

these 

mins 

past 

the 

hour 

18 48 

until 

1848 1916 1945 2015 2115 

 
City Centre Corporation St 2140 2240 2340              

Kingsbury Road Spring Lane 2150 2250 2350              

Eachelhurst Rd Penns Lane 2159 2259 2359              

Churchill Parade 2207 2307 0007              

Sutton Coldfield Parade 2215 2315 0015              

 
 


